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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 44 9 Quiroga Rodrigo17 47 14 Kromm Robert

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

40 106 Total Team
11 28 9 Quiroga Rodrigo
7 24 12 Pereyra Federico
6 9 3 Blanco Costa Martín
6 34 Total Team
2 3 8 Gonzalez Demian
2 5 9 Quiroga Rodrigo
1 3 2 Filardi Javier
1 76 Total Team
1 10 1 Arroyo Gabriel

28 Total Team
75 216 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 96 Total Team
17 26 14 Kromm Robert
10 22 18 Grozer György
6 9 8 Böhme Marcus
9 54 Total Team
3 8 18 Grozer György
2 12 8 Böhme Marcus
1 7 3 Schwarz Sebastian
3 93 Total Team
2 15 18 Grozer György
1 15 17 Steuerwald Patrick

32 Total Team
92 243 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Arroyo Gabriel
2 Filardi Javier
3 Blanco Costa Martín
5 Uriarte Nicolás
8 Gonzalez Demian
9 Quiroga Rodrigo

11 Solé Sebastian
12 Pereyra Federico
13 Poglajen Cristian
17 Meana PabloL
18 Chavez Lucas
19 Giani Gaston

  
   
   

  

   
 

  


L L L L
 



4
7
6
1
4

13
1
7

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Javier Weber (ARG)
Flavio Leoni (ARG)

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Schwarz Sebastian
6 Kaliberda Denis
7 Bauer Lukas
8 Böhme Marcus

10 Schöps Jochen
11 Rieke Manuel
12 Tille FerdinandL
13 Dünnes Christian
14 Kromm Robert
15 Günthör Max
17 Steuerwald Patrick
18 Grozer György

  
   


   
 
 
L L L L

   
   
   
   

7
2
1
8
2

17
6
2

15

Coach:
Assistant:

Mr. Raúl LOZANO (ARG)
Mr. Juan Manuel SERR (ARG)

Referees: K. Kim (KOR) & N. Shaaban (EGY)

GER
ARG 1

3 25
18

17
25

25
15

25
17

92
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:24 0:23 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

65 3'90030.06.2010
Berlin
Max-Schmeling-Halle

Match duration:  Start: 19:40  End: 21:30  Total: 1:50
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2010
Pool D-Intercontinental Round


